Food Metal Detector Machine EW-MD120/150/200
It is suitable for automatically detecting metal leakage (such as iron, copper, lead, stainless steel,
etc) fallen in the food packaging, raw material, and goods.
Features
▼  Widely used in food, chemical, toys, and other fields for metal detection.
▼  32 kinds of multi-language selection, with touch screen, easy to operate.
▼  Three speed, suitable for connecting packing line of different speed.
▼  The frame is stainless steel 304, anti-erosion and long life span.
▼  Independent automatic sorting device for weight checking and metal detecting.
Parameter
Type EW-MD120 EW-MD150 EW-MDB150 EW-MD200
Pass size
Height 120mm 150mm 150mm 200mm
Width 300mm 300mm 400mm 400mm
Detection
sensitivity
Fe (mm) 0.7mm 0.8mm 0.8mm 1.0mm
SUS (mm) 1.2mm 1.5mm 1.5mm 2.0mm
Max.transportable weight 2kg 2kg 6kg 6kg
Speed 32-52 meter/min
Alarm way Automatic rejection / indicator lamp / sound and light alarm
Power supply AC220V, 50Hz, 150W